TR3000
Thermal Security Surveillance Camera
Overview
The TR3000 Series of Thermal Infrared Night Vision
cameras is the ultimate total-darkness security product
designed for long-range surveillance in total darkness and
extreme conditions. Cantronic's expertise in this

Camera Weight 8.5 kg (18.7 lbs) with 100mm Lens
Camera Base Mounting Mounting Dimension 120 x 100mm  with M8 Screws
How to Order
Picture shown with optional mounting bracket
 Specifications subject to change without notice Patent Pending © Cantronic Systems Inc. 2008     ISO9001 Certified
Cantronic Systems Inc.
63A Clipper Street
Coquitlam, BC   V3K 6X2  Canada
Telephone: +1.604.516.6667
Facsimile: +1.604.516.6618
Toll Free: +1.866.391.6970
Email:   sales@cantronic.com
Dealer/Distributor
TR3000 – 100 N – 2X
Lens
   18    :  18mm lens
25   : 25 mm lens
50   : 50 mm lens
75  :    75mm motorized lens
100 : 100mm motorized  lens
Video Output
N   : NTSC
P : PAL
Optional
Blank : Standard
2X      : Digital Zoom